I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

88242110217038

88242110217039

88242110217042

88242110217045

88242110217048

88242110217053

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE,
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Semest er D1

Name
AVARPREET KAUR

DEEPI KA SHARVA

HARPREET KAUR

JYOTl PANDVAR

LOVEPREET KAUR

NAVJIOT KAUR

(W S| RHI ND.

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
141

140

157

139

136

160

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(P /13
(P /28
(P /12
(P /26
(P /15
(P /40
(018
(G122
(0120
(G112
(P /16

(P /36

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(0182

(0185

(0184

(01790

(O /86

(0190

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

) 17

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BANUR

Institute Nane::
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er c1 Exami nat i on: 8/2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242121217034 GURJI NDER SI NGH 99921 (A / )/ 99925 (0O /81 )/ 16 REAPPEAR
99966 (A / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88242111517131

88242111517132

88242111517133

88242111517138

88242111517141

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Semest er D1

Name
Akki Kaur

Amandeep Si ngh

Antitpal Singh

I nderj eet singh

Karanvir Singh

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

146

146

160

143

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(R

/'5

(R/26

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/14

/34

/15

/30

/16

/ 38

/14

/32

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(O 1/80

(0181

(0183

(0187

(O 1/80

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 18

)/ 19

) 17

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88242121416001

88242121417008

88242121417009

88242121417011

88242121417015

88242121417017

88242121417018

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Semest er D1

Name
AVANDEEP KAUR

DEEPI KA

GURPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

NEERU

RAINI DEVI

RAJW NDER KAUR

DERA BASSI

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
159

137

145

138

137

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
(0 /25

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(O /36

(P
(P
(R
(R
(P
(P
(P
(P
(R
(R
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/10

/30

/13

/16

/13

/30

/112

/24

/11

/14

/10

/28

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(P /81

(0179

(0180

(0184

(0184

(0180

(0182

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 18

)/ 18

) 17

) 17

St at us
PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88242111717026

88242111717028

88242111717031

88242111717032

88242111717033

88242111717034

88242111717047

Br anch Name

Semest er D1

Name
JAVED AKHTAR

KARANDEEP S| NGH

LAKHVI R SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

LUKESH KUVAR

MANI NDER KHAN

SUKHMEET SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
120

118

120

117

124

121

151

ARTS & CRAFTS TEACHER TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/14

/30

/13

/26

/14

/32

/14

/26

/15

/28

/14

/28

117

/ 38

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(O /63

(0165

(0162

(0161

(O /68

(0165

(0178

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 13

) 14

)/ 12

)/ 16

)/ 13

)/ 14

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR

Institute Nane::
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er c1 Exami nat i on: 8/2018 ‘

S.No Registration No mw . Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242120117173 Parwi nder Singh 99921 (A / )/ 99925 (O /83 )17 REAPPEAR
99966 (A / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

88242120617033

88242120617034

88242120617037

88242120617040

88242120617041

88242120617048

88242120617052

88242120617069

Br anch Name

Name
BALJEET KAUR

BHARTI SAPPAL

DROPATI

GAGANPREET KAUR

HARJEET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

KOVAL RAN

RANJOT KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MORI NDA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 1 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
138

141

146

153

150

133

157

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(R

(R

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL

/13

/22

/11

/26

/11

/30

/15

/ 36

/16

/34

/9

/24

117

/40

/8
/22

)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(0185

(0186

(0187

(0184

(0182

(0/82

(0182

(0184

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88242120517160

88242120517161

88242120517162

88242120517163

88242120517169

88242120517173

88242120517175

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NST.
Br anch Name

Name
AARTI

ALKA DEVI

AMANDEEP KAUR

AVANDEEP KAUR

BHOLI DEVI

GURPREET KAUR

GURPREET SI NGH

(W, ANANDPUR SAH B
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 1 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
159

159

167

162

173

169

178

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

99921

99966

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/21

/ 46

/25

| 44

/24

/46

/26

/44

127

/46

/26

/46

/26

/46

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

99925

(0177

(0174

(0181

(0177

(O /83

(0180

(O1/88

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 16

)/ 15

) 17

) 17

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

1

S. No

NOTE

Regi stration No
88242130716058

ITI (W SUNAM

Br anch Name . COw,. OP.

Semest er D1

Name
RAMANDEEP KAUR

PROGRAM  ASSI| STANT

Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99921 (O/28 )/ 99925 (A/ )/ 19

99966 (O /36 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242160917028 HARPREET SI NGH

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GUJJARWAL

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
150 99921 (0O /19 )/ 99925 (P /85 ) 14

99966 (O /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JASSOMAL KULLAR
Branch Nane COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er o1 Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242161116113 GURM NDER SI NGH 160 99921 (O /21 )/ 99925 (P /87 ) 12 PASS
99966 (O /40 )/

2 88242161117045 AMRI TPAL SI NGH 138 99921 (P /17 )/ 99925 (0O /73 )/ 16 PASS
99966 (P /32 )/

3 88242161117050 GURPREET KAUR 147 99921 (P /17 ) 99925 (0O/80 )/ 18 PASS
99966 (P /32 )/

4 88242161117053 GURPREET SI NGH 140 99921 (P /16 )/ 99925 (O /74 )/ 18 PASS
99966 (P /32 )

5 88242161117054 GURSEWAK  SI NGH 137 99921 (P /19 )/ 99925 (0 /71 )/ 15 PASS
99966 (P /32 )/

6 88242161117056 JASW NDER SI NGH 137 99921 (P /17 )/ 99925 (0/71 ) 17 PASS
99966 (P /32 )/

7 88242161117058 LAKHVI R SI NGH 99921 (A / )/ 99925 (O /74 )/ 17 REAPPEAR
99966 (A / )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er o1 Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88242160117243 BALRAJ SI NGH 138 99921 (P /16 ) 99925 (0O /65 )17
99966 (P /40 )/

2 88242160117245 DI LJIT KAUR 134 99921 (P /16 )/ 99925 (O /68 )/ 16
99966 (P /34 )/

3 88242160117260 RUPI NDER KAUR 171 99921 (P /21 )/ 99925 (0O /88 )/ 18

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99966 (P /44 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

1

S. No

NOTE

Regi stration No
88242161017032

TEXTI LE CHEM STRY & KNI TT.

Br anch Name
Semest er

Name
NI RMAL KAUR

Cawp. OP.
1

TECHNOLOGY, LUDH ANA

PROGRAM ASSI| STANT
Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. Obt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
137 99921 (P /11 )/ 99925 (O /81 )/ 15

99966 (P /30 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , LUDH ANA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max MarKks: 200 Senest er - Exanmni nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242160217155 NEHA RAJPQOT 134 99921 (P /11 )/ 99925 (0O /77 )/ 18 PASS
99966 (P /28 )

2 88242160217156 NI SHU 135 99921 (P /15 )/ 99925 (0 /80 )/ 18 PASS
99966 (P /22 )

3 88242160217165 RAJW NDER KAUR 145 99921 (P /13 ) 99925 (0O/85 )/ 17 PASS
99966 (P /30 )/

4 88242160217182 VI SHALI 134 99921 (P /10 ) 99925 (0O/83 )17 PASS

99966 (P /24 )/
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W PHI LLAUR

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er o1 Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88242170217005 GURPREET KAUR 157 99921 (P /16 )/ 99925 (0O /86 ) 17
99966 (P /38 )/

2 88242170217013 KRI SHNA DEVI 137 99921 (P /9 )/ 99925 (O /87 ) 17
99966 (P /24 )/

3 88242170217021 RAJW NDER KAUR 147 99921 (P /11 )/ 99925 (0O /87 )/ 17

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99966 (P /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242171317097 TW NKLE PAL

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HARI ANA

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
139 99921 (O /19 )/ 99925 (P /73 )/ 15

99966 (O /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242171617205 SUKHTEJ SI NGH

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, URMJR TANDA

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
158 99921 (P /24 )/ 99925 (P /82 )/ 18

99966 (P /34 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242162117042 SATVEER S| NGH

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
166 99921 (P /17 )/ 99925 (O /88 )/ 15

99966 (P /46 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BABA BAKALA

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Semest er o1 Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88242190617101 DI LRAJ SI NGH 134 99921 (P /22 )/ 99925 (O /68 )/ 12
99966 (P /32 )/

2 88242190617135 AVRI TPAL SI NGH 138 99921 (P /25 )/ 99925 (0O /65 )12
99966 (P /36 )/

3 88242590615075 HARJI T SI NGH 161 99921 (P /25 )/ 99925 (0O /88 )/ 16

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99966 (P /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242190216128 HARPREET KAUR

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W AMRI TSAR

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Ms. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
148 99921 (P /8 )/ 99925 (O /87 )/ 19

99966 (P /34 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242190917069 AVANDEEP KAUR

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

I NDI STRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W JANDI ALA GURU

PROGRAM ASSI| STANT
Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. Obt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
157 99921 (P /24 )/ 99925 (0O /80 )/ 19

99966 (P /34 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242180317336 ANJU BALA

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATALA

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
157 99921 (P /21 )/ 99925 (0O /80 )/ 18

99966 (P /38 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: ITI (SC, FATEHGARH CHURI AN

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er 1 Exami nati on: 8/2018 ‘
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 88242180817098 TEJBI R SI NGH 167 99921 (0O/21 ) 99925 (P /89 )17
99966 (O /40 )/
2 88242180817099 VI SHAL 169 99921 (0/22 )/ 99925 (P /88 ) 17

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99966 (O /42 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242180417353 RAVI NDER KUMARI

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W GURDASPUR

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
162 99921 (0O /23 )/ 99925 (P /83 )/ 18

99966 (O /38 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: I TI (W FATEHGARH CHURI AN,
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242180917080 HARJIOT KAUR

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

GURDASPUR
PROGRAM  ASSI| STANT

Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
179 99921 (P /25 )/ 99925 (0O /89 )/ 19

99966 (P /46 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: I TI MAQSUDPUR ( KAPURTHALA)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er c1 Exami nati on: 8/2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242172417018 GURW NDER SI NGH 158 99921 (P /14 )/ 99925 (0O /85 )/ 19 PASS
99966 (P /40 )/

2 88242172417042 RANJI'T KAUR 154 99921 (P /14 ) 99925 (0O /85 )1 19 PASS

99966 (P /36 )/
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242172217002 AVANDEEP KAUR

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG I NSTI TUTE (W , KAPURTHALA

PROGRAM ASSI| STANT
Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. Obt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
156 99921 (P /14 )/ 99925 (O /86 )/ 18

99966 (P /38 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (SC) MANSA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Max Mar Ks: 200 Senest er 1 Exami nati on: 8/2018 ‘
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 88242132117171 RAJVEER S| NGH 162 99921 (P /21 )/ 99925 (0O /85 )/ 18
99966 (P /38 )/
2 88242132117178 JASPAL S| NGH 164 99921 (P /24 )/ 99925 (0O /88 )/ 18

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99966 (P /34 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Semnest er 1

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242142217029 ANJU BALA

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JALALABAD

PROGRAM  ASSI STANT
Exani nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
170 99921 (P /21 )/ 99925 (0O /95 )/ 18

99966 (P /36 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



